
1a. ETAPA COPA SUZUKI 2019 - Classicos
Yacht Club de Ilhabela

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Reg 1 Reg 2 Reg 3 Reg 4 Total

1st 503 KAMAIURA Francisco Miranda F&C 43 0.9426 2 1 1 1 5

2nd 506 VENDETTA Marco D´Ippolito Tartan 41 0.9588 1 2 3 2 8

3rd  ATREVIDA Alexandre Ferrari Hereschoff 90 1.1728 5 3 2 3 13

4th 1711 PELIKAN Raymond Grantham Gary Mull 32 0.817 4 5 4 4 17

5th  BEIRAMAR Marco Antonio Aleixo Cal 9.2 0.8138 3 6 5 7 DNC 21

6th  BRAZUCA Rubens Bueno Cal 9.2 0.8306 7 RET 4 7 DNC 7 DNC 25

Reg 1

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Time: 13.35.00

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 506 VENDETTA Marco D´Ippolito Tartan 41 0.9588 15.43.33 2.08.33 2.03.15

2 503 KAMAIURA Francisco Miranda F&C 43 0.9426 15.51.38 2.16.38 2.08.47

3  BEIRAMAR Marco Antonio Aleixo Cal 9.2 0.8138 16.20.26 2.45.26 2.14.38

4 1711 PELIKAN Raymond Grantham Gary Mull 32 0.817 16.21.42 2.46.42 2.16.12

5  ATREVIDA Alexandre Ferrari Hereschoff 90 1.1728 15.33.39 1.58.39 2.19.09

6  BRAZUCA Rubens Bueno Cal 9.2 0.8306 16.09.27 RET  

Reg 2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.50.00

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 503 KAMAIURA Francisco Miranda F&C 43 0.9426 14.17.16 1.27.16 1.22.15

2 506 VENDETTA Marco D´Ippolito Tartan 41 0.9588 14.23.55 1.33.55 1.30.03

3  ATREVIDA Alexandre Ferrari Hereschoff 90 1.1728 14.08.55 1.18.55 1.32.33

4  BRAZUCA Rubens Bueno Cal 9.2 0.8306 14.42.22 1.52.22 1.33.20

5 1711 PELIKAN Raymond Grantham Gary Mull 32 0.817 14.52.24 2.02.24 1.40.00

6  BEIRAMAR Marco Antonio Aleixo Cal 9.2 0.8138 15.05.37 2.15.37 1.50.22

Reg 3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 13.01.00

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 503 KAMAIURA Francisco Miranda F&C 43 0.9426 14.19.26 1.18.26 1.13.56

2  ATREVIDA Alexandre Ferrari Hereschoff 90 1.1728 14.14.27 1.13.27 1.26.09

3 506 VENDETTA Marco D´Ippolito Tartan 41 0.9588 14.32.03 1.31.03 1.27.18

4 1711 PELIKAN Raymond Grantham Gary Mull 32 0.817 14.51.56 1.50.56 1.30.38

5  BEIRAMAR Marco Antonio Aleixo Cal 9.2 0.8138 14.56.59 1.55.59 1.34.23

Reg 4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.20.00

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 503 KAMAIURA Francisco Miranda F&C 43 0.9426 13.37.36 1.17.36 1.13.09

2 506 VENDETTA Marco D´Ippolito Tartan 41 0.9588 13.41.00 1.21.00 1.17.40

3  ATREVIDA Alexandre Ferrari Hereschoff 90 1.1728 13.29.50 1.09.50 1.21.54

4 1711 PELIKAN Raymond Grantham Gary Mull 32 0.817 14.06.51 1.46.51 1.27.18


